

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 7565/2018

M/s Brothers Pharma Pvt. Ltd

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rishi Raj Singh Rathore, PP with Mr. Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

24/09/2024

Office report shows that extra sets are not filed.

Needful be done within a period of three weeks, failing which the present petition shall stand dismissed without further reference to the Court.

If requisites be filed within time, office shall proceed.

(SAMEER JAIN),J